Archdiocese of Philadelphia - Deaf Apostolate
2025-2026 Deaf Community ASL Mass Schedule

DATE
Sep. 14
Sep. 14

Oct. 12

Oct. 26

Nov. 9

Nov. 23

Dec.7

Dec. 14

Jan. 11

Jan. 25

Feb. 8
Feb. 22

Mar. 8

Mar. 15

Apr. 12

Apr. 26
May 10
May 24
June?7/

June 14

LOCATION
Cardinal O’ Hara Chapel
St. Matthew, Philadelphia

Cardinal O’ Hara Chapel

St. Stanislaus, Lansdale

Cardinal O’ Hara Chapel
St. Stanislaus, Lansdale

Cardinal O’ Hara Chapel

St. Matthew, Philadelphia
ICDA Christmas Party

Cardinal O’ Hara Chapel

St. Stanislaus, Lansdale

Cardinal O’ Hara Chapel
St. Stanislaus, Lansdale

Cardinal O’ Hara Chapel

St. Matthew, Philadelphia
ICDA Easter Egg Hunt

Cardinal O’ Hara Chapel

St. Stanislaus, Lansdale

Cardinal O’ Hara Chapel

St. Stanislaus, Lansdale
St. Matthew, Philadelphia

Cardinal O’ Hara Chapel

TIME

10:30 AM

11:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:45 AM

10:30 AM

11:45 AM

10:30 AM

11:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:45 AM

10:30 AM

11:45 AM

10:30 AM

11:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:45 AM

10:30 AM

11:45 AM

11:15 AM

10:30 AM

ADDRESSES

St. Stanislaus Chapel
51 Lansdale Ave.
Lansdale, PA 19446

St. Matthew Lower Church
3000 Cottman Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19149

Cardinal O’ Hara
Catholic High School Chapel
1701 S. Sproul Road
Springfield, PA 19064

PASTORAL LEADERS

Rev. Sedn Loomis, Chaplain
St. Madeline Parish

110 Park Street

Ridley Park, PA 19078
Pastor.stmadeline@gmail.com

Phone: (610) 532-6880

Msgr. Paul Dougherty, Chaplain
St. Margaret Church

208 N. Narberth Avenue
Narberth, PA 19072
Pastor@saintmarg.org

Phone: (610) 664-3770

Deaf Apostolate Coordinator
DeafCatholic@archphila.org
Video Phone: 267-507-1215

Phone: 215-587-3913

Confessions are 30 minutes before Mass. You can also email or call Father Sedn Loomis or

Monsignor Paul Dougherty to arrange a time for Confession in ASL.

Check for updates and full schedule of interpreted Masses at www.DeafCatholicPhilly.org



